STATE OF NEW MEXICO
BEFORE THE WATER QUALITY CONTROL COMMISSION

1

e

IN THE MATTER OF PROPOSED
AMENDMENTS TO GROUND .
AND SURFACE WATER PROTECTION Neo. WQCC 17-02 (R)
REGULATIONS, 20.6.2 NMAC

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

Louis W. Rose and Kari Olson of Montgomery & Andrews, P.A., and Timothy A. Dolan
of Los Alamos National Security, LLC hereby enter their appearance in this matter on behalf of
Los Alamos National Security, LLC, operator of Los Alamos National Laboratory.

Respectfully submitted,

MONTGOMERY & ANDREWS, P.A.

By: %V L
Lotis W, Rose I
Kari Olson
Post Office Box 2307
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2307
(505) 982-3873
Irose@montand.com
kolson@montand.com

LOS ALAMOS NATIONAL SECURITY, LLC

By: /k/ %-

FDV;?ﬁnothy A. Dolan
Office of Laboratory Counsel
Los Alamos National Laboratory
P.O. Box 1663, MS A187
Los Alamos, NM 87545
(505) 667-7512

tdolan@lanl.gov

Attorneys for Los Alamos National Security, LLC




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on April 17, 2017, a true and correct copy of the foregoing Entry of
Appearance was served via electronic mail or hand-delivered to the following:

John Verheul Jaimie Park

Lara Katz Douglas Meiklejohn

Assistant General Counsel Jonathan Block

Office of General Counsel Eric Jantz

New Mexico Environment Department New Mexico Environmental Law Center
Post Office Box 5469 1405 Luisa Street, Ste. 5

Santa Fe, NM 87502-5469 Santa Fe, NM 87505

John. verheul(@state.nm.us jpark(@nmelc.org
Lara.katz(@state.nm.us dmeiklejohn elc.or

jblock@nmelc.org

gjantz@nmelc.org

Dalva L. Moellenberg *Pam Castaneda, Administrator
Gallagher & Kennedy, PA Water Quality Control Commission
1239 Paseo de Peralta Room N-2168, Runnels Building
Santa Fe, NM 87501-2758 1190 St. Francis Drive
DLM(@gknet.com Santa Fe, NM 87505

Pete Domenici, Jr.

Lorraine Hollingsworth
Domenici Law Firm, P.C.

320 Gold Ave, SW, Suite 1000
Albuquerque, NM 87102

pdomenici@domenicilaw.com
lhillingsworth@domenicilaw.com

* by hand delivery

ouis W. Rose



